NWSS 2018 Total

Beef
1 RS 2 RS 3RS 4 5 RS TP

Summary Report - Junior Division

Sheep and Goal
TP TR Tot |

Swine

TP

143
143
135
145
143

TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

78 221 557 324 881
85 228 577 349 926
84 219] 548 345 893
85 2301 559 335 894
89 2321 567 353 920

401 Brandon Curry 50 41 45 40 48 43 50 41 40 234
402 Mason Plunk 50 45 48 44 48 42 50 48 46 244
403 Stephanie Riegel 50 42 45 44 36 41 50 48 47 229
404 Kyle Bauer 50 40 45 43 48 42 50 41 43 234
405 Brian Palmer 46 43 48 47 48 44 50 43 44 235
Allen Community College 1176
Beef

TP TR Tot |

TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

695 427 1122 2860 1793 4653

416 Blake Hennefent 50 47 50 47 48 46 50 48 47 246
417 Tiffany Tomlin 50 45 50 45 48 46 50 50 45 248
418 Devon Boyer 50 45 47 45 48 44 45 50 48 240
419 Lucas Wisnefski 50 47 48 49 48 44 47 50 45 243
420 Adam Gradert 46 43 48 47 48 45 50 43 47 235
Black Hawk College 1212
Beef

Sheep and Goal
TP TR Tot |

Swine

TP

129
136
127
148
134

TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

90 219] 574 371 945
82 218 568 356 924
83 210] 553 354 907
94 2421 590 369 959
91 225] 578 369 947

406 Kylie Patterson 50 49 45 48 50 41 50 50 47 245
407 Graysen Gilbraith 50 48 47 45 44 43 50 48 46 239
408 Travis Bonner 50 47 43 45 48 42 50 50 45 241
409 Shyann Mattes 50 47 50 45 48 46 50 48 45 246
410 Jaci Burgin 50 46 48 46 48 46 50 50 48 246
Blinn College 1217
Beef

TP TR Tot |

TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

688 446 1134 2889 1843 4732

326 Cade Hibdon 50 47 50 47 48 46 50 50 48 248
327 Kenzie Kretzmeier 50 45 48 47 48 48 50 50 47 246
328 Tanner Barnes 50 48 50 46 50 47 50 50 47 250
329 Trevor Rosso 50 47 50 47 48 46 50 50 48 248
330 Cooper Carlisle 50 46 50 47 36 43 50 50 48 236
Butler County Community 1228
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361 Logan Despain
362 Cole McKenney
363 Alexi Goodnow
364 Shanan Davey
365 Eli Nielsen

Sheep and Goa|
TP TR Tot |
== === ===
196 91 287
190 89 279
184 89 273
198 91 289
195 87 282

TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

Casper College

301 Ty Gatlin

302 Britt Dixon

303 Taylor Perryman
304 Tucker Roberts
305 Cooper Gilliland

Sheep and Goal
TP TR Tot |
== === ===
189 84 273
184 85 269 |
193 89 282
198 90 288 |

703 463 1166 2854 1823 4677

TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

Clarendon College

316 Katie Shaffer
317 Josilyn Lutze

240
190

164
141

RS

Sheep and Goal
TP TR Tot |
—mm e e
185 81 266 |
183 75 258 |

706 433 1139 2826 1742 4568

TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

Colby Community College

356 Tristan Gambill
357 Sam Brake

358 Logan Corbett
359 Austyn Fuss

360 Ben Porter

430

305

Sheep and Goal
TP TR Tot |
== == ==
188 90 278
188 85 273
184 92 276
198 94 292

TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

Connors State College

685 441 1126 2841 1790 4631
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Sheep and Goa|
TP TR Tot |

Swine

TP

134
143
145
145
127

TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

84 218| 568 348 916
87 230 583 349 932
85 2301 580 353 933
88 233| 577 352 929
80 207| 538 336 874

694 424 1118 2846 1738 4584

311 Jarrod Halphen 50 47 50 45 48 41 50 45 46 243
312 Kash Allen 50 44 48 43 46 43 50 50 47 244
313 Nathan Davis 50 43 47 44 46 43 44 48 47 235
314 Tanner Keiss 50 47 45 43 48 42 50 48 46 241
315 Chyanne Fogg 44 38 48 45 40 41 45 45 44 222
Eastern Oklahoma State 1185
Beef

Sheep and Goal
TP TR Tot |

TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

537 288 825 2087 1191 3278

396 Kort Gartrell 46 39 37 37 48 40 44 36 39 211
398 Jaxson Heyrend 50 37 50 36 44 39 45 45 38 234
399 Hunter Hill 46 39 43 36 50 40 39 21 32 199
400 Jory Carson 46 40 43 35 28 38 44 29 38 190
Eastern Wyoming College 834
Beef

716 300 1016

Sheep and Goa|
TP TR Tot |
== === ===
196 90 286
189 89 278
191 87 278 |
178 86 264 |
175 85 260 |

Swine

TP

148
136
127
138
134

TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

92 240 592 366 958
90 2261 571 367 938
78 205| 559 342 901
89 227 560 354 914
82 216| 536 341 8717

683 431 1114 2818 1770 4588

421 Allie Martin 50 44 50 46 48 46 50 50 48 248
422 Hannah Crann 48 45 50 49 48 46 50 50 48 246
423 Cameron Kilgore 50 43 50 47 48 43 50 43 44 241
424 Blaze Hobbs 50 47 48 46 46 40 50 50 46 244
425 Danielle Funk 46 44 47 46 46 43 50 38 41 227
Fort Scott Community Co 1206
Beef

929 437 1366

Sheep and Goal
TP TR Tot |

Swine

TP

140
129
134
134
134

TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

87 227 531 365 896
84 213| 527 351 878
85 219 578 354 932
89 223 574 359 933
87 221 568 351 919

671 432 1103 2778 1780 4558

306 Chase Ratliff 50 49 50 47 48 44 50 0 46 198
307 Hadley Schutte 46 49 47 46 30 38 50 41 44 214
308 Brady McComb 50 43 50 45 48 44 50 50 46 248
309 Toby Noble 50 47 50 45 46 45 50 48 47 244
310 Blake Hopkins 50 47 39 39 48 43 50 50 46 237
Hutchinson Community Co 1141
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Sheep and Goa|
TP TR Tot |

Swine

TP

145
143
129
136
143

TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

95 240] 569 368 937
92 235] 581 364 945
85 214] 522 348 870
85 2211 561 360 921
87 2301 576 363 939

696 444 1140 2809 1803 4612

Sheep and Goal
TP TR Tot |

Swine

TP

132
143
145
133
136

TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

86 218| 569 358 927
91 234] 583 359 942
90 235] 577 358 935
87 2201 569 360 929
82 218 567 335 902

689 436 1125 2865 1770 4635

Sheep and Goal
TP TR Tot |
—mm e e
177 72 249
165 76 241 |
184 75 259

Swine

TP

108
136
97

TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

73 181] 480 295 775
74 210] 525 294 819
60 1571 507 289 796

341 207 548 1512 878 2390

1
366 Samuel Lawrence 40
367 Derek Henningsen 46
368 Megan Mench 50
369 Daniel Young 46
370 Josie Rinehold 44

Illinois Central Colleg

1
371 Austin Walter 48
372 Gage Hank 50
373 Jeremiah Cupps 48
374 Zackery Schumaker 50
375 Logan Hebert 50
Lake Land College

1
321 Shelby Batson 50
322 Savannah Birkle 46
323 Bailey Diehl 44
Laramie County Communit

1
391 Adrian Austin 50
392 Mackenzie Padgett 46
393 Mason Gordon 50
394 Dominic Ruppert 40
395 Austin Smith 50

526 223 749

Sheep and Goal
TP TR Tot |

Swine

TP

148
134
145
134
134

TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

98 246| 588 391 979
87 221] 560 356 916
87 232 583 356 939
83 217] 545 336 881
80 214] 550 336 886

695 435 1130 2826 1775 4601

Lincoln Land Community
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Sheep and Goa|

TP
181
191
198
186
190

TR
92
89
90
88
85

Tot |

Swine

TP

141
134
143
143
134

TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

91 232 553 361 914
90 224] 545 355 900
88 231] 582 359 941
83 226| 573 348 921
83 217] 567 341 908

695 435 1130 2820 1764 4584

346 Bailey Samper 50 45 47 44 40 42 44 50 47 231
347 Madison Morgan 50 46 50 47 40 41 44 36 42 220
348 Mikayla Duchi 50 45 50 47 48 42 45 48 47 241
349 Kevin Snyder 50 45 48 45 48 41 50 48 46 244
350 Cecily Coleman 50 43 45 44 50 41 50 48 45 243
Linn-Benton Community C 1179
Beef

946

444

Sheep and Goal

TP

TR

Tot |

Swine

TP

145
141
145
134
145

TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

88 233| 535 338 873
78 219] 542 325 867
81 226| 558 322 880
81 215] 566 329 895
80 225] 563 330 893

710 408 1118 2764 1644 4408

331 Katharine Schudel 46 43 37 41 46 41 44 41 43 214
332 Joe Calvo 50 45 37 40 30 40 50 48 44 215
333 Wyatt Duskie 46 40 37 40 48 44 50 41 39 222
334 Dean Fleer 50 42 50 39 48 42 44 50 45 242
335 Nathan Lashley 50 43 50 43 50 43 50 36 38 236
Nebraska College of Tec 1129
Beef

154
171

Sheep and Goal

TP

TR

Tot |

TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

264 150 414 1079 625 1704

381 Emily Hausmann 50 39 45 41 40 40 45 31 34 211

382 Karly Jensen 50 40 50 45 50 41 45 50 45 245

Northeast Community Col 456
Beef

325

Sheep and Goal

TP

TR

Tot |

Swine

TP

138
132
143
143
136

TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

74 212 559 327 886
77 209] 505 326 831
86 229] 541 345 886
93 236 554 361 915
84 2201 573 348 921

692 414 1106 2732 1707 4439

351 Eli Patten 50 44 48 40 48 40 50 45 43 241
352 Colton Kerbs 50 42 27 35 48 40 25 50 47 200
353 Stephanie Connelly 46 44 42 40 34 42 39 50 45 211
354 Tiffaney Connelly 50 47 37 39 48 45 44 48 47 227
355 Sydney Williams 50 44 48 45 48 44 50 50 46 246
Northeastern Junior Col 1125
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Northeastern Oklahoma A

Northern Oklahoma Colle

Loren Benedict
Bree Elliott
Tori Olger
Anna Brightwell
Tailor Fields

Dylan Enyart
Cooper Phillips
Maddi Nation
Bradshaw Smoot
Cody Fishgrab

Marshall Gibbs
Ashton Handy
Hannah Kraft
Amanda Lewton
Smantha Cotter

Northwest College

Redlands Community Coll

Austin Reitzenstien

Katie Symes
Kaly Cone

Caley Ellington
Thomas Willis

Sheep and Goa|

TP TR Tot |
- = ==
186 87 273
194 93 287
176 87 263
188 91 279
171 87 258
915 445 1360

Sheep and Goal

TP TR Tot |
== ——= ===
192 94 286
196 90 286
196 96 292
191 90 281
194 86 280
969 456 1425

Sheep and Goal

TP TR Tot |
e oo |
le4 76 240 |
186 87 2731
170 84 254 |
171 81 252
185 88 2731
876 416 1292

Sheep and Goal

TP TR Tot |
== == ===
189 90 279
191 93 284 |
191 91 282
194 90 284
191 88 279
956 452 1408

Swine

TP TR
134 83
136 87
136 82
127 87
136 80
669 419
Swine

TP TR
141 90
136 92
136 92
129 80
134 78
676 432
Swine

TP TR
134 78
141 81
145 86
145 81
143 84
708 410
Swine

TP TR
143 86
145 90
143 87
134 85
136 88
701 436

1137

PLC RSN
568 353 921
554 353 907
532 344 876
534 357 891
531 345 876
2719 1752 4471
PLC RSN
565 363 928
560 359 919
580 375 955
554 348 902
553 340 893
2812 1785 4597
PLC RSN
498 320 818
549 337 886
528 336 864
526 331 857
545 337 882
2646 1661 4307
PLC RSN
574 354 928
572 367 939
575 357 932
576 361 937
570 364 934
2867 1803 4670
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386 Drew

Lamle

387 Conner Cross
388 Ty Dunham

389 Madison Shults
390 Tanner Keeton

Sheep and Goal
TP TR Tot |

TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

South Plains College

688 436 1124 2871 1793 4664

Average

Percent

Percent

Percent

45 and above

40 and above

234 176

46

30

48

34

46

37

48

28

Sheep and Goa|
TP TR Tot |

188 87 275

Swine |
TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

138 85 223] 560 348 908
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